
E330189

Art.Nr. Werkstoff Isolation

F6141488 Ms gal. Sn PA 66, transp 500

l1 l2 d1 Steckgröße

in mm: 14,5 19,2 4,5 4,8 - 0,8

lange Ausführung

Winkelflachsteckhülsen
easy entry

2,5 mm²

S
ta

n
d
: 
0
8
.0

6
.2

0
1
7



E330189

part no. material insulation

F6141488 brass, tin-plated PA 66, transp 500

l1 l2 d1 tab-size

in mm: 14,5 19,2 4,5 4,8 - 0,8

2,5 mm²

long version
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Flag female disconnects
easy entry


